
Dutch International Sheepdog Trials 2014

Saturday july 12 Peperbus Trial  400mtr outrun

judge: Annelies van Nieukerken

results

Handler Dog Points OLF

1 Wiet van Dongen Blaze 94 45

2 Ron Snoeck Kate Black 88 40

3 Johan de Jonge Kim 87 40 x

4 Luca Fini Cap 85 39

5 Ron Snoeck Blackie 82 39

6 Susanne Lejuez Jaff 80 41

7 Susanne Lejuez Kyra 79 37 x

8 Wim Demand Djim 78 39 x

9 Mattia Monacchini Viv 76 37

10 Karin de Haard Muk 74 37 x

11 Wiet van Dongen Gyp 74 40 x

12 Jan van Elburg Sweep 70 40

13 Tina ten Brink Jette 70 32 x

14 Lyuba Musso Ben 68 26

15 Jan Bos Pieters Sal 67 3015 Jan Bos Pieters Sal 67 30

16 Claudio Gobby Spotty 65 32 x

17 Corinna bachmann Cooma 65 19

18 Anita Hermes Conquest Mitch 64 33 x

19 Ellen Lagerveld Saren 62 21 x

20 Maco Hoogenboom Killiebrae Jess 58 30 x

21 Daniele Taglioni Kos 56 31 x

22 Stefan de Graaff Drift 52 20 x

23 Flavio Casolari Walt 51 21 x

24 Tom Van Den Broeck Nell 48 30

Kerstin Schmölz Beat ret

Tjitse Terpstra Moss ret

Heike Kickel Hannah ret

Ria Vrolijk Socks ret

Nicola Lucchesi Wendy ret

Maco Hoogenboom Tod ret

Johan de Jonge Liv ret

Kerstin Schmölz Bud ret

Anita Hermes Deerplay Neil ret

Luca Fini Lad ret

Lyuba Musso Violet dis



Dutch International Sheepdog Trials 2014

Saturday july 12 Peperbus Trial  250mtr outrun

judge: Killie Annen

results

Handler Dog Points OLF

1 Ben van Esch Gael 95

2 Stefan de Graaff Dan 93 48

3 Johan Hugelier BaW Kate 93 47

4 Jan van Leeuwen Shep 89

5 Tjitse Terpstra Bet 86

6 Antoine Cools Usk 84

7 Tina ten Brink Dot 83

8 Wiet van Dongen BaW Sean 80

9 Ria Vrolijk Jock 78 48

10 Heike Kickel Farina 78 47

11 Ellen Lagerveld Happy 78 45

12 Janine de Roo June 77

13 Pim Visscher Mist 71

14 Michiel Poelenije Nell 70 47

15 Jan van Leeuwen Lizz 70 3815 Jan van Leeuwen Lizz 70 38

16 Cordula Happe-Neubert Scampi 68

17 Maco Hoogenboom Cloud 66

18 Dorine Snoeck Tycho 63

19 Jan Bos Pieters Chess 62

20 Pim Visscher Will 61

21 Kerstin Krojer Zoom 54

22 Loes Hektor Meggie 53 29

23 Tina ten Brink Floyd 53 25

Wiet van Dongen BaW Day ret

Michiel Poelenije Gail ret

Wiet van Dongen Glen ret

Gladys Pieters Flo ret

David Maree Dan ret

Luca Fini Buzz ret


